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Brand: Glove Plus Ultra

Product Information

EN375 Part 3 Chemical Permeation Test Results

Medical Grade & EU PPE Class III Certified

Textured Fingertips

Precision Grip

24
5m

m

Great for use in...

This product has been independently assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of
EU Directive 89/686/EEC Article 11b by SGS United Kingdom Limited, an EU Notified Body,
using EN420 and EN374 Parts 1, 2 and 3 test criteria.

Chemical

Level

Methanol
n_Heptane
Sodium Hydroxide (40%)
Sulphuric Acid

A
J
K
L

Performance

0
2
6
0

EN374-3 Specific Chemical Permeation Results

Breakthrough Time
(minutes)

<10
>30
>480
<10

Letter Code Name

General engineering

Industrial use

Commercial paint spraying

Chemical applications /
Laboratory work

Automotive engineering /
Valeting

Emergency services

Commercial cleaning / Janitorial

Luggage handling

Food handling


